Seattle Pedestrian Advisory Board

12 Members: Pursuant to Resolution 29532 and Ordinance 120325, all members subject to City Council
confirmation, 3-year terms, Get Engaged Member, 1-year term:

Mayor- appointed

Roster:

Position Position
*D **G RD No. Title

7
e § City Council - appointed

Name

6 F 2 1. Member Jennifer Lehman
6 M 3 2. Member David Seater
3. Member Emily Mannetti
6 F P 4, Member Anna L. Zivarts
1 F 6 5. Member Han-Jung Ko
6 F 7 6. Member Emily Davis
7. Member Vacant
F 7 8. Member Bianca Johnson
1 F 3 9. Member Akshali Gandhi
6 F 5 10. Member Maria Sumner
8 F 4 11. Member Etsi Mintz
6 M 3 12 Get Engaged Ori Brian
Member
SELF-IDENTIFIED DIVERSITY CHART (2) (3)
Black/ Hispanic/
Male Female Transgender NB/O/U Asian African Lpt'
American atino
Mayor 1 5
Council 1 3
Other
Total 2 8
Key:

*D List the corresponding Diversity Chart number (1 through 9)

**¥G List gender, M= Male, F= Female, T= Transgender, NB= Non-Binary, O= Other, U= Unknown

RD Residential Council District number 1 through 7 or N/A
Diversity information is self-identified and is voluntary.

Term

Begin Date

(4)
American
Indian/
Alaska
Native

4/1/20
4/1/19
4/1/20
4/1/19
4/1/21
4/1/20
4/1/19
4/1/20
4/1/20
4/1/21
4/1/20

9/1/20

(5)

Other

Term
End Date

3/31/22
3/31/21
3/31/22
3/31/21
3/31/23
3/31/22
3/31/21
3/31/22
3/31/22
3/31/23
3/31/22

8/31/21

(6)
Caucasian/
Non-

Hispanic

3
3

Term

#
1

2

(7)

Pacific
Islander

Appointed
By

City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
Mayor
Mayor
Mayor
Mayor
Mayor

Mayor

Mayor

(8) (9)

Middle

Multiracial
Eastern

1





