## Seattle Pedestrian Advisory Board

12 Members: Pursuant to Resolution 29532 and Ordinance 120325, all members subject to City Council confirmation, 3-year terms, Get Engaged Member, 1-year term:

- 7 Mayor- appointed
- 5 City Council appointed

## Roster:

*D	**G	RD	Position No.	Position Title	Name	Term Begin Date	Term End Date	Term #	Appointed By	
6	F	2	1.	Member	Jennifer Lehman	4/1/20	3/31/22	1	City Council	
6	М	3	2.	Member	David Seater	4/1/19	3/31/21	2	City Council	
			3.	Member	Emily Mannetti	4/1/20	3/31/22	1	City Council	
6	F	2	4.	Member	Anna L. Zivarts	4/1/19	3/31/21	2	City Council	
1	F	6	5.	Member	Han-Jung Ko	4/1/21	3/31/23	2	City Council	
6	F	7	6.	Member	Emily Davis	4/1/20	3/31/22	1	Mayor	
			7.	Member	Vacant	4/1/19	3/31/21	1	Mayor	
	F	7	8.	Member	Bianca Johnson	4/1/20	3/31/22	1	Mayor	
1	F	3	9.	Member	Akshali Gandhi	4/1/20	3/31/22	1	Mayor	
6	F	5	10.	Member	Maria Sumner	4/1/21	3/31/23	1	Mayor	
8	F	4	11.	Member	Etsi Mintz	4/1/20	3/31/22	1	Mayor	
6	М	3	12.	Get Engaged Member	Ori Brian	9/1/20	8/31/21	1	Mayor	

SELF-	-IDEN	ΓIFIED [	DIVERSITY (	CHART	(1)	(2)	(3)	(4)	(5)	(6)	(7)	(8)	(9)
	Male	Female	Transgender	NB/O/U	Asian	Black/ African American	Hispanic/ Latino	American Indian/ Alaska Native	Other	Caucasian/ Non- Hispanic	Pacific Islander	Middle Eastern	Multiracial
Mayor	1	5			1					3		1	
Council	1	3			1					3			
Other													
Total	2	8			2					6		1	

Key:

Diversity information is self-identified and is voluntary.

<sup>\*</sup>D List the corresponding *Diversity Chart* number (1 through 9)

<sup>\*\*</sup>G List gender, M= Male, F= Female, T= Transgender, NB= Non-Binary, O= Other, U= Unknown

RD Residential Council District number 1 through 7 or N/A